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HMO and Managed Care Organization Contact Information 
 

HMO RSUD Contact Person Contact Information 

Mercy Care 

Jessica Corder, 

Behavioral Health Case 

Manager 

Phone: 608-758-7701 ext. 3029 

MHS/NHP 

Kimberly A. Pinsch, 

Manager, Clinical (MHS 

& NHP) 

Email: Kimberly.A.Pinsch@mhswi.com  

Molina  
Karen Mallak       Email: Karen.Mallak@MolinaHealthCare.Com  

Sara Morgan Email: Sara.Morgan@molinahealthcare.com  

Quartz 

Nicki Greeley, LPC, SAC 

Manager, Medical 

Management – 

Behavioral Health 

Office Phone: 608-471-4665 

Email: Nicki.Greeley@QuartzBenefits.com  

Quartz Behavioral 

Health Care 

Management (available 

8AM-5PM, Monday 

through Friday) 

Phone: 800-683-2300 

Security 

Health Plan 
Provider Line  Phone: 800-548-1224 

Trilogy  Ashley Howard  Email: AHoward@ipn-wi.com  

United 

Health Care 
Carol Heideman 

Phone: 414-443-4114 

Email: Carol.heideman@uhc.com  

My Choice 

Wisconsin, 

Inc. 

SSI: Customer service 800-963-0035 (TTY:711) 

BadgerCare Plus: 

Ashley Howard 
Email: AHoward@ipn-wi.com 

Anthem 

Benjamin Ng  Email: benjamin.ng@anthem.com 

Dr. Dheeraj Raina 
Phone: 847-420-4552 

Email: dheeraj.raina@anthem.com  
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CCHP 

Mike O’Leary, Manager 

of Clinical Services BH 

UM/Case Management 

Phone: 414-266-4018 

Email: MO'Leary@chw.org 

Dean 
Lori Moore Email: Lori.Moore@deancare.com  

Lindsay Wallace Email: Lindsay.Wallace@deancare.com 

GHC-EC Provider Relations  Email: providerrelations@group-health.com 

GHC-SCW 

Care 

Management 

Jack Donisch 
Phone: 608-257-5294 

Email: CManagement@ghcscw.com 

iCare 
Behavioral Health Care 

Management 
Email: behavioralhealth@icarehealthplan.org   

 

MCO Contact Information 

My Choice Wisconsin, Inc. Customer service: 800-963-0035 (TTY:711) 

Inclusa Email: BehavioralHealth@inclusa.org  

Community Care, Inc.  Email: Holly.Onsager@communitycareinc.org 

Lakeland Care, Inc.  Email: operations@lakelandcareinc.com  

iCare Email: smallow@icarehealthplan.org  
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